
DEPARTMENT POP LIAISON 
 

 
Note: For the multidepartment or citywide contracts please call Gracie Orr @ 832-393-0633 or e-mail your 
questions with pertinent details at mailto:gracie.orr@houstontx.gov 

Department Liaisons Name and Contact 
Liaison Phone E-Mail 

1 Administration and Regulatory Affairs Valerie Berry 832-393-8510 valerie.berry@houstontx.gov 

2 Department of Neighborhoods Mark Cueva 832-393-0816 mark.cueva@houstontx.gov 

3 General Services Department Felicia Williams 832-393-8032 felicia.williams@houstontx.gov 

4 Health and Human Services Linda Simmons 832- 393-4372 linda.simmons@houstontx.gov 

5 Housing & Community Development Karen Franklin 713-394-6160 karen.franklin@houstontx.gov 

6 Houston Airport System Karin Chang 281-233-7823 karin.chang@houstontx.gov 

7 Houston Police Department Tim Crabb 713-308-1784 tim.crabb@houstontx.gov 

8 Human Resources Alioun Ndaw 832-393-7217 alioun.ndaw@houstontx.gov 

9 Information Technology Jamil Whalen 832- 393-0220 jamil.whalen@houstontx.gov 

10 Public Works and Engineering Jesse Ortiz 832-395-2490 jesse.ortiz@houstontx.gov 

11 Solid Waste Department Maria Brown 713-837-9132 maria.brown@houstontx.gov 

12 Finance Department Carlise Morris  832-393-9036 carlise.morris@houstontx.gov 

13 Mayor Ande Mattei 832-393-0834 ande.mattei@houstontx.gov 

14 Municipal Court Administration Ty Davis 832- 395-9703 ty.davis@houstontx.gov 

15 Parks and Recreation Anthony Aguilar 832-395-7170 anthony.aguilar@houstontx.gov 

16 Planning Department Marcia Wilson 713-837-7732 marcia.wilson@houstontx.gov 


